Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for Senate Bill No. 2417

BY: Senator(s) Doxey

1 AMEND on lines 35 and 51 through 52 by changing "One Thousand

2 Dollars ($1,000.00)" to "One Thousand Seventy-five Dollars
3 (%1,075.00)

04/ SS02/ SB2417A. J *SS02/SB2417A.J*
PACGE 1



